Premium Disposable Plastic
Serological Pipets
Standard wide or open-end available for transferring liquids and suspensions of different viscosities. All
pipets are virgin polystyrene, certified pyrogen-free and non-cytotoxic. Non-toxic color-coded cotton
plugs provide easy size identification.
Sizes from 1 mL to 25 mL have unique smooth one-piece construction. There are no seams at the
mouthpiece or tip ends, thus no possibility of sample hang-up or accidental breakage due to irregular-
ities or weakness. One-piece construction also provides improved accuracy with calibration to deliver

• One piece, virgin polystyrene construction
• Unique smooth one-piece construction eliminates sample hang-up and accidental breakage
• Standard 5, 10 and 25ml pipets are two inches shorter than most, for ease of use in benchtop
hoods, yet long and narrow enough to each corners of all flasks.
• Superior accuracy ±1.5%
• Color-coded cotton-plugs provide easy identification (non sterile pipets do not include cotton plugs)
• Irradiation sterilized
• Available individually packaged or in multi-packs
NEW FEATURED ITEMS SCIENCE SUPPLIES 2009
Walter Products Inc. 5420 Outer Drive, Windsor ON N9A 6J3
Tel: 519-737-9212   Fax: 519-737-7901
56
1ml Pipets
Item No. Description Length Graduation Negative Tip ID Qty Price
Interval (ml) Graduations (ml) (mm) (Box)
SP01I-500 1ml Standard-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 10.67” 0.01 0.3 1.3-1.8 500 $58.79
SP01B-1T 1ml Standard-Sterile (25 Per Bag) 10.67” 0.01 0.3 1.3-1.8 1,000 $108.17
SP01N-2T 1ml Standard-(Bulk Pkg-Non-Sterile) 10.67” 0.01 0.3 1.3-1.8 2,000 $202.34
SP01IO-500 1ml Open-End-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 10.67” 0.01 0.3 2.67-2.73 500 $82.35
SP01BO-1T 1ml Open-End-Sterile (25 Per Bag) 10.67” 0.01 0.3 2.67-2.73 1,000 $145.08
SP11I-500 1.1ml Bacteriological (Ind. wrapped) 10.67” - - 1.3-1.8 500 $70.55
SP11B-1T 1.1ml Bacteriological (25 Per Bag) 10.67” - - 1.3-1.8 1,000 $149.09
2ml Pipets
SP02I-500 2ml Standard-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 10.67” 0.02 0.4 1.8-2.2 500 $62.89
SP02B-1T 2ml Standard-Sterile (25 Per Bag) 10.67” 0.02 0.4 1.8-2.2 1,000 $120.71
SP02N-1T 2ml Standard-(Bulk Pkg-Non-Sterile) 10.67” 0.02 0.4 1.8-2.2 1,000 $116.28
SP22I-250 2.2ml Bacteriological (Ind. wrapped) 10.67” - - 1.8-2.2 250 $43.90
SP22B-1T 2.2ml Bacteriological (25 Per Bag) 10.67” - - 1.8-2.2 1,000 $165.39
* sizes not exactly as shown
BAP Equipment Ltd.     Phone:1-800-561-3600                Fax: 1-800-452-0881                   www.bapequipment.com
Walter Products Inc. 5420 Outer Drive, Windsor ON N9A 6J3
Tel: 519-737-9212   Fax: 519-737-7901
57
NEW FEATURED ITEMS SCIENCE SUPPLIES 2009
5ml Pipets
Item No. Description Length Graduation Negative Tip ID Qty Price
Interval (ml) Graduations (ml) (mm) (Box)
SP05I-250 5ml Standard-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 1.4-2.0 250 $47.72
SP05B-375 5ml Standard-Sterile (25 Per Bag) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 1.4-2.0 375 $69.19
SP05N-400 5ml Standard-(Bulk Pkg-Non-Sterile) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 1.4-2.0 400 $73.12
SP05IW-125 5ml Wide-Tip-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 2.6-3.0 125 $29.39
SP05BW-375 5ml Wide-Tip-Sterile (25 Per Bag) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 2.6-3.0 375 $81.91
SP05BO-375 5ml Open-End-Sterile 11.57” 0.10 3.0 6.82-6.98 375 $97.92
(Bulk Pkg-25 per Bag)
SP05ISH-200 5ml Shorty-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 8.66” 0.10 3.0 1.6-2.4 200 $104.88
10ml Pipets
SP10I-200 10ml Standard-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 1.6-2.4 200 $41.16
SP10B-250 10ml Standard-Sterile (25 Per Bag) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 1.6-2.4 250 $48.28
SP10N-250 10ml Standard-(Bulk Pkg-Non-Sterile) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 1.6-2.4 250 $50.70
SP10IW-125 10ml Wide-Tip-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 3.0-3.4 125 $30.57
SP10BW-250 10ml Wide-Tip-Sterile (25 Per Bag) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 3.0-3.4 250 $68.24
SP10BO-250 10ml Open-End-Sterile) 11.57” 0.10 3.0 8.52-8.68 250 $71.15
(Bulk Pkg-25 per Bag)
SP10ISH-100 10ml Shorty-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 8.66” 0.20 8.0 2.3-3.5 100 $67.11
25ml Pipets
SP25I-100 25ml Standard-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 11.57” 0.20 2.6 2.3-3.5 100 $56.15
SP25B-100 25ml Standard-Sterile (10 Per Bag) 11.57” 0.20 2.6 2.3-3.5 100 $54.67
50ml Pipets
SP50I-100 50ml Standard-Sterile (Ind. wrapped) 13.38” 1.00 5.0 3.1-3.3 100 -
Call for more details on pricing
BAP Equipment Ltd.     Phone:1-800-561-3600                Fax: 1-800-452-0881                 www.bapequipment.com